
No. CDOE/SecttExam/7/2025-26/01 

C 

Subject(s) 

Sanskrit 

It is notified for all concerned that Mark Sheets of M.A. Part-I Examination-2024 for the candidates of 
Bardhaman centre only, will be issued by hand as per the following schedule. 

Bengali 

History 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 

Philosophy 

English 

Date(s) 

09-06-2025 

Venue: "Vidyasagar Bhavan", CDOE, B.U. Golapbag, Burdwan 

10-06-2025 

11-06-2025 

12-06-2025 

13-06-2025 

16-06-2025 

VIDYASAGAR BHAVAN 
GOLAPBAG: BURDWAN 

17-06-2025 

NOTICE 

18-06-2025 

Enrolment No. 

102203000062 - 102203000269 

Schedule 

102203000270 - 102203000597 

102201000014 -102201000384 

102201000385 - 102201000701 

102201000703 - 102201001158 

102204000069 - 102204000294 

102204000302- 102204000605 

102206000101 - 102206000325 

102206000327 - 102206000697 

102202000020 - 102202000319 
102202000320 - 102202000819 

Mark sheet will be delivered only to the candidates. 

Dated: 02-06-2025 

Mark sheet will not be issued to any authorized person. 

Reporting time 
11:30 am. 

2 pm. 

Director 

11:30 am. 

11:30 am. 

11:30 am. 

11:30 am. 

2 pm. 

11:30 am. 

2 pm. 

Candidates are directed to produce original Enrolment Card, original Admit Card of the said examination 

and original B.U. Registration Certificate positively. 

11:30 am. 

11:30 am. 



No. CDOE/Sectt/Exam/7/2025-26/02 

Subject(s) 

Bengali 

English 

It is notified for all concerned that Mark Sheets of M.A. Part-I Examination-2024 for the candidates of 
Bardhaman centre only, will be issued by hand as per the following schedule. 

History 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 

Sanskrit 

Philosophy 

Date(s) 

23-06-2025 

Venue: "Vidyasagar Bhavan", CDOE, B.U. Golapbag, Bardhaman 

24-06-2025 

25-06-2025 

VIDYASAGAR BHAVAN 
GOLAPBAG: BURDWAN 

26-06-2025 

NOTICE 

30-06-2025 

Enrolment No. 

102301000015 - 102301000239 

Schedule 

102301000240 - 102301000444 

102302000064 � 102302000243 

102302000244 - 102302000466 

102304000065 -102304000246 

102303000058 - 102303000246 

102306000052 � 102306000299 

Mark sheet will be delivered only to the candidates. 

Dated: 02-06-2025 

Mark sheet will not be issued to any authorized person. 

Reporting Time 

11:30 am. 

Director 

2 pm. 

11:30 am. 

2 pm. 

11:30 am. 

Candidates are directed to produce original Enrolment Card, original Admit Card of the said examination 
and original B.U. Registration Certificate positively. 

11:30 am. 

11:30 am. 
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