

### THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION VIDYASAGAR BHAVAN GOLAPBAG: BURDWAN

No. CDOE/Sectt/Exam/7/2025-26/01

# Dated: 02-06-2025

#### NOTICE

It is notified for all concerned that Mark Sheets of M.A. Part-II Examination-2024 for the candidates of **Bardhaman centre only**, will be issued by hand as per the following schedule.

Venue: "Vidyasagar Bhavan", CDOE, B.U. Golapbag, Burdwan

Subject(s)	Date(s)	Schedule	
		Enrolment No.	Reporting time
Sanskrit	09-06-2025	102203000062 - 102203000269	11:30 am.
		102203000270 - 102203000597	2 pm.
	10-06-2025	102201000014 -102201000384	11:30 am.
Bengali	11-06-2025	102201000385 - 102201000701	11:30 am.
	12-06-2025	102201000703 - 102201001158	11:30 am.
History	13-06-2025	102204000069 - 102204000294	11:30 am.
		102204000302 - 102204000605	2 pm.
Philosophy	16-06-2025	102206000101 - 102206000325	11:30 am.
		102206000327 - 102206000697	2 pm.
	47.00.0005	102202000020 - 102202000319	11:30 am.
English	17-06-2025 18-06-2025	102202000020 - 102202000319	11:30 am.

- Candidates are directed to produce original Enrolment Card, original Admit Card of the said examination and original B.U. Registration Certificate positively.
- Mark sheet will be delivered only to the candidates.
- Mark sheet will not be issued to any authorized person.

Director



#### THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION
VIDYASAGAR BHAVAN
GOLAPBAG: BURDWAN

No. CDOE/Sectt/Exam/7/2025-26/02

## NOTICE

Dated: 02-06-2025

It is notified for all concerned that Mark Sheets of M.A. Part-I Examination-2024 for the candidates of **Bardhaman centre only**, will be issued by hand as per the following schedule.

Venue: "Vidyasagar Bhavan", CDOE, B.U. Golapbag, Bardhaman

Subject(s)	Date(s)	Schedule	
		Enrolment No.	Reporting Time
Bengali	23-06-2025	102301000015 - 102301000239	11:30 am.
		102301000240 - 102301000444	2 pm.
English	24-06-2025	102302000064 - 102302000243	11:30 am.
		102302000244 - 102302000466	2 pm.
History	25-06-2025	102304000065 - 102304000246	11:30 am.
Sanskrit	26-06-2025	102303000058 - 102303000246	11:30 am.
Philosophy	30-06-2025	102306000052 – 102306000299	11:30 am.

- Candidates are directed to produce original Enrolment Card, original Admit Card of the said examination and original B.U. Registration Certificate positively.
- · Mark sheet will be delivered only to the candidates.
- · Mark sheet will not be issued to any authorized person.

Director